LGA Qualifikationswettkampf 2022 ,4’2«*‘ (2
23.03.2022 ; gv
MEYTON
ERGEBNISSE
LGA GESAMT 2022
Durchgénge: Samstag, 26.03.2022 Startzeit: 09:00
Samstag, 26.03.2022 Starizeit: 10:10
Samstag, 26.03.2022 Startzeit: 11:20
Samstag, 26.03.2022 Starizeit: 13:00
Samstag, 26.03.2022 Startzeit: 14:10
Samstag, 26.03.2022 Startzeit: 15:20
Platz | shir | Sinnachet e e
1. Vv mar 78 1054.9 1053.4 1051.7 | 3160.0
73 | Buschmann, Clemens 1030 107.2 106.5 107.3| 321.0
75 | Harzmeier, Jirgen 201947560 106.6 105.5 107.2| 3193
72 | Wilms, Gerd 554 105.0 106.6 106.4| 318.0
1| Wilms, Gerd 554 105.6 107.3 104.9( 317.8
2| Buschmann, Clemens 1030 106.6 104.7 105.5| 316.8
4 | Harzmeier, Jiirgen 201947560 106.0 105.4 104.9| 316.3
3 | Dasenbrock, Bernhard 1023 104.4 105.3 105.5| 3152
164 | Klhling, Hubert 552 106.1 104.5 103.3| 313.9
74 | Dasenbrock, Bernhard 1023 104.4 104.2 103.2| 311.8
171 | Tepe, Ludger 1024 103.0 103.4 103.5| 309.9
2. SV Ladekop 269 1045.0 1043.3 1049.1| 31374
61 | Weiss, Matthias 201947952 106.0 106.0 1064| 3174
177 | Anderson, Holger 201947961 105.3 106.3 1056| 317.2
170 | Anderson, Holger 201947961 106.6 103.0 105.3| 314.9
58 | Meinking, Dirk 500 103.2 105.3 1060| 3145
136 | Weiss, Matthias 201947952 105.4 103.1 105.1| 3136
132 | Gerkens, Klaus 817 103.2 1064 103.5| 313.1
59 | Palm, Peter 1091 104.1 103.6 104.9| 3126
133 | Meinking, Dirk 1266 104.4 102.8 1049 3121
134 | Palm, Peter 1091 104.6 103.7 1029 311.2
60 | Tode, Heinrich 824 102.2 103.1 105.5| 3108
3. SSGes Osnabriick Land-West 399 1038.6 1041.4 1045.5| 3125.5
64 | Schulte, Achim 793 104.9 106.2 107.2| 3183
139 | Schuite, Achim 793 105.2 105.9 106.9| 318.0
62 | Goldmeyer, Ina 7 104.7 105.1 104.4| 3142
140 | Duckert, Petra 794 103.5 106.0 104.2| 3137
141 | Duckert, Reinhard 795 104.3 1024 105.2| 311.9
66 | Duckert, Reinhard 795 102.4 103.1 106.2| 311.7
138 | Goldmeyer, Jiirgen 790 103.9 102.9 103.8| 310.6
63 | Goldmeyer, Jiirgen 790 103.8 103.5 102.4| 309.7
167 | Kasten, Thomas 201947959 103.5 103.2 102.5| 309.2
137 | Goldmeyer, Ina 791 102.4 103.1 102.7| 308.2
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87
26
89
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24
179
88

131
68
70

127
69

173

128

129
67
71

81
16
79
14
12
77
80
13
15
78

97

SV Neuenlandermoor
Verbeek, Marion
Verbeek, Marion
Holschen, Stefan
Holschen, Marion
Holschen, Stefan
Czaykowski, Irene
Holschen, Marion
Bratka, Holger
Bratka, Holger
Czaykowski, Irene
SSC Artland
Lamping, Matthias
Stratker, Hartmut
Sielker, Gerhard
Ostermann, Clemens
Stratker, Hartmut
Lamping, Matthias
Rétker, Ulrich
Sielker, Gerhard
Albers, Heinrich
Rétker, Ulrich

SGem Torfteufe] Teufelsmoor
Schulz, Wiifried
Héalling, Berthold
Sussmann, Uwe
Béttner, Hans-Jiirgen
Schulz, Wilfried
Herrmann, Alfred Thomas
Hélling, Berthold
Sussmann, Uwe
Batiner, Hans-Jirgen
Tienken, Edith

SV Gehlenberg
Wielenberg, Giinther
Wielenberg, Giinther
Breyer, Hans

Breyer, Hans

Windt, Maria

Windt, Maria
Wertebach, Walter
Liicking, Johann
Wertebach, Walter
Liicking, Johann

SV Huxfeld
Sackmann, Heinz

120

967

967
201947939
201947941
201947939
969
201947941
201947940
201947940
969

455
201947942
201947945
881
201947944
201947945
201947942
201947943
881
201947962
201947943
632

1209

1123
201947953
201414779
1209

947

1123
201947953
201414779
1124

444,
201947938
201947938
201947937
201947937
201947935
201947935
201947958
201947936
201947958
201947936
161

1122

1044.4
107.1
105.9
105.5
103.8
106.0
104.9
102.1
103.0
103.7
102.4

1036.1
105.4
104.4
105.6
103.9
103.3
102.0
104.2
104.3
101.9
101.1

1035.7
105.5
105.2
103.8
103.9
105.7
102.4
103.4
102.7
102.7
100.4

1042.3
104.5
106.2
104.3
103.7
105.2
105.5
102.4
103.8
102.2
104.5

1027.8
105.9

1038.9
104.9
105.7
105.5
106.2
102.8
102.9
103.3
103.5
102.3
101.8

1041.4
104.3
105.8
104.3
105.6
106.0
105.1
101.5
101.5
104.6
102.7

1037.5
105.6
104.2
104.6
103.8
101.8
104.7
103.5
102.6
103.2
103.5

1040.0
106.9
103.8
104.8
103.8
102.9
104.9
104.5
103.8
102.2
102.4

1034.9
105.4

1037.8
105.8
104.4
104.5
104.6
103.7
104.2
104.3
102.2
102.5
101.6

1043.6
106.8
105.5
105.0
104.5
104.7
106.1
105.5
103.9

99.7
101.9

10454
105.5
103.9
104.7
104.9
104.8
104.9
104.5
105.3
102.8
104.1

1034.5
105.9
103.1
103.7
104.9
104.3
101.7
103.6
102.8
104.3
100.2

1044.7
107.7

317.8
316.0
315.5
314.6
3125
312.0
309.7
308.7
308.5
305.8
211
316.5
315.7
314.9
314.0
314.0
313.2
311.2
309.7
306.2
305.7
31186
316.6
3133
3131
312.6
312.3
312.0
311.4
310.8
308.7
308.0

317.3
313.1
312.8
3124
3124
312.1
310.5
3104
308.7
307.1

319.0




]

99 | Liick, Herbert 1120 103.8 105.0 107.2| 316.0
27 | Sackmann, Heinz 1122 105.6 103.7 105.8| 3151
101 | Meyer, Manfred 201414680 104.2 104.2 104.5| 31249
31 | Meyer, Manfred 201414680 104.0 105.5 1029 3124
98 | Bremer, Hans-Wemer 1117 99.7 104.2 104.6| 3085
28 | Bremer, Hans-Werner 1117 103.2 100.9 103.2| 307.3
29 | Lick, Herbert 1120 101.3 103.9 1020( 307.2
100 | ZélIner, Jlirgen 1115 1004 101.8 1024| 304.6
30 | Zoliner, Jirgen 1115 99.7 100.3 1044 | 3044
9. SV Véllenerfehn 201 1034.0 1032.7 1038.4| 3105.1
35| van Hoorn, Karlheinz 807 105.3 105.8 106.0| 317.1
110 | van Hoorn, Karlheinz 807 105.8 104.7 104.5| 3150
34 | Robbers, Heinz 1240 104.8 105.1 104.7| 3146
108 | Poelmann, Martin 201414575 104.1 103.6 105.8| 3135
33 | Poelmann, Martin 201414575 103.1 103.5 1054 312.0
175 | Jansen, Monika 966 104.7 102.3 1044| 3114
176 | Remmers-Neugebauer, Kerstin 808 101.8 104.0 100.9| 306.7
108 | Robbers, Heinz 805 102.2 103.7 100.8| 306.7
165 | Jansen, Monika 966 102.0 101.7 102.8| 306.5
166 | Remmers-Neugebauer, Kerstin 1246 100.2 98.3 103.1 3016
10. Vegesacker SV 1852 448 1030.3 1033.4 1023.9| 3087.6
152 | von Roden, Gabriele 201947954 105.4 105.8 103.8| 315.0
157 | von Roden, Gabriele 201947954 104.6 104.0 105.9| 3145
159 | Heinemann, Peter 201414605 105.6 105.4 102.7| 313.7
154 | Heinemann, Peter 201414605 1034 105.6 104.6| 313.6
160 | Evers, Birgit 201947956 104.0 105.6 102.0| 311.6
158 [ von Roden, Ralf 201947955 100.1 104.9 103.1| 308.1
161 | Wunram, Timo 201947957 103.3 99.9 102.2| 3054
156 | Wunram, Timo 201947957 99.4 101.2 102.4| 303.0
153 | von Roden, Ralf 201847955 104.3 99.8 98.5| 302.6
155 | Evers, Birgit 201947956 100.2 101.2 98.7| 300.1
SV Nortmoor 1930 410 1029.9 1034.6 1023.1| 3087.6

42 | Janssen, Gerd 512 105.8 104.8 106.7( 316.3
46 | Behrends, Reenhard 1079 104.9 105.8 104.2| 314.9
116 | Behrends, Reenhard 1079 105.4 105.7 103.6| 314.7
112 | Janssen, Gerd 512 103.8 104.2 102.9| 310.9
169 | Penning, Hartmut 1149 101.6 103.9 104.3| 309.8
174 | Penning, Hartmut 1149 1034 104.6 101.6| 309.6
115 | VoR, Georg 1084 104.3 104.0 101.1| 3094
45 | Vo, Georg 1084 101.3 103.4 96.8| 301.5
113 | Freerks, Hermann 1080 100.7 97.5 1029 301.1
44 | Schwabe, Erich 1082 98.7 100.7 100.0| 299.4
12. Auricher SV 660 1020.3 1028.2 1035.5| 3084.0
49 | Janssen, Siegfried 1148 104.6 105.6 105.7| 315.9
123 | Arends, Manfred 1146 104.7 105.2 105.2| 315.1
124 | Janssen, Siegfried 1148 104.8 105.8 104.3| 314.9
48 | Arends, Manfred 1146 104.6 103.5 106.7| 314.8




13.

14.

15.

16.

125

51
178
126
168

143
148
149
146
151
150
145
144
147
142

118
119
117
52
53

120
121
55

85
10
83

82
163
181

172
11

37
102
103

41
105

40

Janssen, Renate
Janssen, Renate
Dirks, Holger
Janssen, llse
Dirks, Holger
Janssen, llse

SV Schwarme
Beneke, Rolf
Beneke, Rolf
Thies, Marco
Hansel, Thomas
Hansel, Thomas
Schroder, Torsten
Schréder, Torsten
Thies, Marco
Kraczewski, Knut
Kraczewski, Knut
SV Gut SchuB Folmhusen
Kiuin, Elske
Laaken, Karl Gerhard
Kluin, Herwig

Kluin, Herwig

Kluin, Elske
Laaken, Kari Gerhard
Réhrsch, Kerstin
Ammersken, Alfred
Réhrsch, Kerstin
Ammersken, Alfred
SV Gut Zie] Bassum 1925
Cordes, Henry
Cordes, Henry
Flegel, Wermner
Bruns, Karl-Ludwig
Bruns, Karl-Ludwig
Kriiger, Frank
Kieslich, Herbert
Flegel, Werner
Kriiger, Frank
Kirstges, Robert
SV Oket

Kastens, Kurt
Kastens, Kurt

Just, Gertrud
Purnhagen, Heiko
Frische, Holger
Frische, Holger

1163

1163
201947947
201947960
201947947
201947960
52

546

265
201415391
544

544
201414056
332
201415391
201415231
201415231
563
201947949
201947950
201947948
201947948
201947949
201947950
201947303
201947951
201947303
201947951
405

183

183
201415344
201415342
201415342
201947794
201947773
201415344
179

184

417

1104

1104

327

334

950

950

103.4
101.5
99.3
100.0
99.8
97.6
1025.9
105.8
103.5
105.1
104.3
104.7
101.8
103.3
100.6
97.7
99.1
1018.5
104.1
103.8
102.9
102.6
99.4
103.0
101.9
99.7
101.1
100.0
1011.5
106.4
104.6
101.2
102.9
102.3
101.7
98.7
100.7
97.0
96.0
1009.9
104.4
102.8
99.5
104.0
100.7
101.0

102.5
101.0
104.2
102.8
100.7
96.9
1020.1
105.2
102.8
103.3
102.6
103.2
101.8
99.6
102.3
102.6
96.7
1020.4
104.7
103.4
103.3
102.9
104.1
99.6
100.0
101.5
100.9
100.0
1021.9
105.8
103.6
105.0
103.4
102.4
101.2
101.5
100.5
98.7
99.8
1012.2
104.5
104.6
104.6
99.8
1011
101.8

104.9
104.1
100.1
100.4
102.6
101.5
1020.5
105.8
105.6
103.5
104.0
1021
1011
101.4
101.2
98.6
97.2
1024.3
104.7
103.5
104.2
103.0
102.4
101.9
101.8
101.9
100.7
100.2
1012.7
106.9
106.0
102.0
99.8
99.4
99.7
101.0
99.7
100.0
98.2
1023.9
105.7
105.1
105.2
103.2
102.8
100.9

310.8
306.6
303.6
303.2
303.1
296.0

316.8
311.9
311.9
310.9
310.0
304.7
304.3
304.1
298.9
203.0

313.5
310.7
310.4
308.5
305.9
304.5
303.7
303.1
302.7
300.2
3046.1
3191
314.2
308.2
306.1
304.1
302.6
301.2
300.9
295.7
294.0
3046.0
314.6
3125
309.3
307.0
304.6
303.7




106 | Purnhagen, Heiko
104 | Meyer, Marianne
38 | Just, Gertrud

39 | Meyer, Marianne

334
1105
327
1105

101.2
98.8
99.5
98.0

1004 100.8| 3024

100.1 100.7| 299.6
98.5 99.5| 2975
96.8 100.0( 294.8
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LGA Qualifikationswettkampf 2022 ,gf:?s;x' 2
23.03.2022 g :}j
MENTON
ERGEBNISSE
WERTUNG MANNSCHAFT
Durchgénge; Samstag, 26.03.2022 Startzeit: 09:00
Samstag, 26.03.2022 Startzeit: 10:10
Samstag, 26.03.2022 Startzeit: 11:20
Platz| SNr |Sannschaft Sk N . St : 5| Tot
1. SV Stoppelmarkt 78 528.7 527.2 524.1| 1580.0
1| Wilms, Gerd 554 105.6 107.3 104.9| 317.8
2 | Buschmann, Clemens 1030 106.6 104.7 105.5| 316.8
4 | Harzmeier, Jlirgen 201947560 106.0 105.4 104.9| 3163
3 | Dasenbrock, Bernhard 1023 104.4 105.3 105.5| 315.2
164 | Kiihling, Hubert 552 106.1 104.5 103.3| 313.9
2, SV Ladekop 269 522.1 521.0 527.1| 1570.2
61 | Weiss, Matthias 201947952 106.0 106.0 1054| 3174
170 | Anderson, Holger 201947961 106.6 103.0 105.3| 3149
58 | Meinking, Dirk 500 103.2 105.3 106.0| 314.5
59 | Paim, Peter 1091 104.1 103.6 104.9| 3126
60 | Tode, Heinrich 824 102.2 103.1 105.5| 310.8
3. SSC Artland 455 518.8 519.5 525.5| 1563.8
26 | Stratker, Hartmut 201947945 104.4 105.8 105.5| 315.7
25| Ostermann, Clemens 201947944 103.9 105.6 104.5| 314.0
22 | Lamping, Matthias 201947942 102.0 105.1 106.1| 313.2
23 | Rétker, Ulrich 201947943 104.2 101.5 1055 311.2
24 | Sielker, Gerhard 881 104.3 101.5 103.9| 309.7
4. SSGes Osnabriick Land-West 399 519.3 521.1 522.7| 1563.1
64 | Schulte, Achim 793 104.9 106.2 107.2| 3183
62 | Goldmeyer, Ina 791 104.7 105.1 1044 314.2
66 | Duckert, Reinhard 795 102.4 103.1 106.2( 311.7
63 | Goldmeyer, Jirgen 790 103.8 103.5 1024 | 309.7
167 | Kasten, Thomas 201947959 103.5 103.2 102.5| 309.2
5. SV Gehlenberg 444 521.1 516.5 519.4| 1557.0
16 | Wielenberg, Giinther 201947938 106.2 103.8 103.1| 31341
14 | Breyer, Hans 201947937 103.7 103.8 104.9| 3124
12 | Windt, Maria 201947935 105.2 102.9 104.3| 3124
13 | Liicking, Johann 201947936 103.8 103.8 102.8| 3104
15 | Wertebach, Walter 201947958 102.2 102.2 104.3| 308.7
6. € eufelsmoo 632 517.8 517.3 520.3| 15554
68 | Holling, Berthold 1123 105.2 104.2 103.9| 313.3
70 | Sussmann, Uwe 201947953 103.8 104.6 104.7| 313.1
69 | Schulz, Wilfried 1209 105.7 101.8 104.8| 3123
67 | Bottner, Hans-Jlrgen 201414779 102.7 103.2 102.8| 308.7




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

71

17
18
20
19
21

35

33
165
166

27
K
28
29
30

42
46
169
45

49
48
50
51
168

152
154
156
153
155

143
146
145
144
142

52
53

Tienken, Edith

SV Neuenlandermoor
Verbeek, Marion
Holschen, Stefan
Holschen, Marion
Bratka, Holger
Czaykowski, Irene
SV V5l fel

van Hoorn, Kariheinz
Robbers, Heinz
Poelmann, Martin

Jansen, Monika

Remmers-Neugebauer, Kerstin

SV Huxfeld
Sackmann, Heinz
Meyer, Manfred
Bremer, Hans-Werner
Liick, Herbert
Zéliner, Jiirgen
N or 1930

Janssen, Gerd
Behrends, Reenhard
Penning, Hartmut
Vof3, Georg
Schwabe, Erich
Auricher SV
Janssen, Siegfried
Arends, Manfred
Janssen, Renate
Dirks, Holger
Janssen, lise
Vegesacker SV 1852
von Roden, Gabriele
Heinemann, Peter
Wunram, Timo
von Roden, Ralf
Evers, Birgit
SV Schwarme
Beneke, Rolf
Hansel, Thomas
Schrider, Torsten
Thies, Marco
Kraczewski, Knut

\'4 c! [o] se
Kluin, Herwig
Kluin, Elske

1124

120

967
201947939
201947941
201947940
969

201

807

1240
201414575
966

1246

161

1122
201414680
1117

1120

1115

410

512

1079

1149

1084

1082

660

1148

1146

1163
201947947
201947960
448
201947954
201414605
201947957
201947955
201947956
52

546

544

332
2014156391
201415231
553
201947948
201947949

100.4
520.1
105.9
106.0
102.1
103.7
1024
5154
105.3
104.8
103.1
102.0
100.2
513.8
105.6
104.0
103.2
101.3

99.7
512.3
105.8
104.9
101.6
101.3

98.7
507.6
104.6
104.6
101.5

99.3

97.6
512.7
105.4
103.4

99.4
104.3
100.2
513.1
105.8
104.3
103.3
100.6

99.1
506.9
102.6

99.4

103.5
515.9
105.7
102.8
103.3
102.3
101.8
514.4
105.8
105.1
103.5
101.7

98.3
514.3
103.7
105.5
100.9
103.9
100.3
518.6
104.8
105.8
103.9
1034
100.7
511.2
105.6
103.5
101.0
104.2

96.9
513.6
105.8
105.6
101.2

99.8
101.2
506.4
105.2
102.6

99.6
102.3

96.7
506.6
102.9
104.1

104.1
516.5
104.4
103.7
104.3
102.5
101.6
522.0
106.0
104.7
105.4
102.8
103.1
518.3
105.8
102.9
103.2
102.0
104.4
511.0
105.7
104.2
104.3

96.8
100.0
518.1
105.7
106.7
104.1
100.1
101.5
508.0
103.8
104.6
102.4

98.5

98.7
509.6
105.8
104.0
101.4
101.2

97.2
509.3
103.0
102.4

308.0
15525
316.0
312.5
309.7
308.5
305.8
1551.8
3171
314.6
312.0
306.5
301.6
1546.4
3161
3124
307.3
307.2
304.4
1541.8
316.3
314.9
309.8
301.5
2094
1536.9
315.9
314.8
306.6
303.6
296.0
1534.3
315.0
313.6
303.0
302.6
300.1
15291
316.8
310.9
304.3
304.1
293.0

308.5
305.9




15.

16.

& R

10

163
7
11

37
1
40
38
39

Laaken, Karl Gerhard
Réhrsch, Kerstin
Ammersken, Alfred
SV Gut Ziel Bassum 1925
Cordes, Henry
Bruns, Karl-Ludwig
Kriiger, Frank

Flegel, Werner
Kirstges, Robert

SV Okel

Kastens, Kurt
Pumhagen, Heiko
Frische, Holger

Just, Gertrud

Meyer, Marianne

201947950 103.0 99.6 101.9| 3045
201947303 101.9 100.0 101.8| 303.7
201947951 100.0 100.0 100.2| 300.2
405 505.9 508.5 5034 | 1517.8

183 104.6 103.6 106.0| 314.2
201415342 102.9 103.4 99.8| 306.1
201947794 101.7 101.2 99.7| 302.6
201415344 100.7 100.5 99.7( 300.9
184 96.0 99.8 98.2| 294.0

417 506.9 501.4 509.3| 1517.6

1104 104.4 104.5 105.7| 314.6

334 104.0 99.8 103.2| 307.0

950 101.0 101.8 100.9| 303.7

327 99.5 98.5 98.5| 2975

1105 98.0 96.8 100.0| 294.8
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LGA Qualifikationswettkampf 2022

26.03.2022
HEYTon
ERGEBNISSE
WERTUNG MANNSCHAFT 2D
Durchgénge: Samstag, 26.03.2022 Startzeit: 13:00
Samstag, 26.03.2022 Startzeit: 14:10
Samstag, 26.03.2022 Startzeit: 15:20
Platz| SNr |Hannschaft Mancashelehc : Eeten : S| Toul
1. SV Stoppeimarkt 78 526.2 526.2 527.6| 1580.0
73 | Buschmann, Clemens 1030 107.2 106.5 107.3| 321.0
75 | Harzmeier, Jiirgen 201947560 106.6 105.5 107.2] 3193
72 [ Wilms, Gerd 554 105.0 106.6 106.4| 318.0
74 | Dasenbrock, Bernhard 1023 104.4 104.2 103.2( 3118
171 | Tepe, Ludger 1024 103.0 103.4 103.5| 309.9
2, SV Neuenlandermoor 120 524.3 523.0 521.3| 1568.6
92 | Verbeek, Marion 967 107.1 104.9 105.8| 317.8
93 | Holschen, Stefan 201947939 105.5 105.5 104.5| 3155
95 | Holschen, Marion 201947941 103.8 106.2 1046| 314.6
96 | Czaykowski, Irene 969 104.9 102.9 104.2| 3120
94 | Bratka, Holger 201947940 103.0 103.5 102.2| 308.7
3. SV Ladekop 269 522.9 522.3 522.0| 1567.2
177 | Anderson, Holger 201947961 105.3 106.3 10566 3172
136 | Weiss, Matthias 201947952 105.4 103.1 105.1| 3136
132 | Gerkens, Klaus 817 103.2 106.4 103.5| 31341
133 | Meinking, Dirk 1266 104.4 102.8 104.9| 3121
134 | Palm, Peter 1091 104.6 103.7 102.9| 311.2
4, SGem Torfteufel Teufelsmoor 632 517.9 520.2 525.1| 1563.2
131 | Schulz, Wilfried 1209 1055 105.6 105.5| 316.6
127 | Béttner, Hans-Jiirgen 201414779 103.9 103.8 1049| 3126
173 | Herrmann, Alfred Thomas 947 1024 104.7 1049| 3120
128 | Halling, Berthold 1123 103.4 103.5 104.5| 3114
129 | Sussmann, Uwe 201947953 102.7 102.6 105.3| 3106
5. $S5Ges Osnabriick Land-West 399 519.3 520.3 522.8( 15624
139 | Schulte, Achim 793 105.2 105.9 106.9| 318.0
140 | Duckert, Petra 794 103.5 106.0 104.2| 3137
141 | Duckert, Reinhard 795 104.3 102.4 1052 311.9
138 | Goldmeyer, Jirgen 790 103.9 102.9 103.8| 3106
137 | Goldmeyer, Ina 791 102.4 103.1 102.7| 308.2
6. SV Huxfeld 161 514.0 520.6 526.4| 1561.0
97 | Sackmann, Heinz 1122 105.9 105.4 107.7| 319.0
99 | Liick, Herbert 1120 103.8 105.0 107.2| 316.0
101 | Meyer, Manfred 201414680 104.2 104.2 104.5| 3129
98 | Bremer, Hans-Werner 1117 99.7 104.2 104.6| 308.5




1.

12.

13.

14.

100

81
79
77
80
78

87
89
91
179
88

110
108
175
176
109

157
159
160
158
161

123
124
125
178
126

116
112
174
115
113

118
119
117
120
121

148
149

Zdliner, Jiirgen

SV Gehlenberg
Wielenberg, Giinther
Breyer, Hans

Windt, Maria
Wertebach, Walter
Liicking, Johann
SSC Artland
Lamping, Matthias
Sielker, Gerhard
Stratker, Hartmut
Albers, Heinrich
Rotker, Ulrich

SV Véllenerfehn
van Hoorn, Karlheinz
Poelmann, Martin

Jansen, Monika

Remmers-Neugebauer, Kerstin

Rabbers, Heinz
Vegesacker SV 1852
von Roden, Gabriele
Heinemann, Peter
Evers, Birgit

von Roden, Ralf
Wunram, Timo
Auricher SV
Arends, Manfred
Janssen, Siegfried
Janssen, Renate
Janssen, lise

Dirks, Holger

SV Nortmoor 1930
Behrends, Reenhard
Janssen, Gerd
Penning, Hartmut
Vof, Georg

Freerks, Hermann
SV Gut SchuB Foljmhusen
Kluin, Elske

Laaken, Karl Gerhard
Kluin, Herwig
Ammersken, Alfred
Réhrsch, Kerstin

SV Schwarme
Beneke, Rolf

Thies, Marco

1115

444
201947938
201947937
201947935
201947958
201947936
455
201947942
881
201947945
201947962
201947943
201

807
201414575
966

808

805

448
201947954
201414605
201947956
201947955
201947957
660

1146

1148

1163
201947960
201947947
410

1079

512

1149

1084

1080

553
201947949
201947950
201947948
201947951
201947303
52

265
201415391

100.4
521.2
104.5
104.3
105.5
1024
104.5
517.3
105.4
105.6
103.3
101.9
101.1
518.6
105.8
104.1
104.7
101.8
102.2
517.6
104.6
105.6
104.0
100.1
103.3
§512.7
104.7
104.8
103.4
100.0

99.8
517.6
105.4
103.8
103.4
104.3
100.7
511.6
104.1
103.8
102.9

99.7
101.1
512.8
103.5
105.1

101.8
523.5
106.9
104.8
104.9
104.5
102.4
521.9
104.3
104.3
106.0
104.6
102.7
518.3
104.7
103.6
1023
104.0
103.7
519.8
104.0
105.4
105.6
104.9

99.9
517.0
105.2
105.8
102.5
102.8
100.7
516.0
105.7
104.2
104.6
104.0

97.5
513.8
104.7
103.4
103.3
101.5
100.9
513.7
102.8
103.3

102.4
515.1
105.9
103.7
101.7
103.6
100.2
518.1
106.8
105.0
104.7

99.7
101.9
516.4
104.5
105.8
104.4
100.9
100.8
515.9
105.9
102.7
102.0
103.1
102.2
517.4
105.2
104.3
104.9
100.4
102.6
512.1
103.6
102.9
101.6
101.1
102.9
515.0
104.7
103.5
104.2
101.9
100.7
510.9
105.6
103.5




15.

16.

151
150
147

102
103
105
106
104

85
83
82

181
172

Hansel, Thomas
Schrdder, Torsten
Kraczewski, Knut
SV Okel

Kastens, Kurt
Just, Gertrud
Frische, Holger
Purnhagen, Heiko
Meyer, Marianne
SV Gut Ziel Bassum 1925
Cordes, Henry
Flegel, Wermer
Bruns, Karl-Ludwig
Kieslich, Herbert
Kriiger, Frank

544
201414056
201415231

417

1104

327

950

334

1105

405

183
201415344
201415342
201947773

179

104.7
101.8
97.7
503.0
102.8
99.5
100.7
101.2
98.8
505.6
106.4
101.2
102.3
98.7
97.0

103.2 102.1| 310.0
101.8 101.1| 304.7
102.6 98.6| 2989
510.8 514.6 | 1528.4
104.6 105.1| 3125
104.6 105.2| 309.3
101.1 102.8| 3046
100.4 100.8| 3024
100.1 100.7| 299.6
513.4 509.3 | 1528.3
105.8 106.9| 319.1
105.0 102.0| 308.2
102.4 99.4| 304.1
101.5 101.0] 301.2
98.7 100.0| 295.7
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